
     
  

 
School of Chemistry Year & Programme Coordinators 

 
Contact list to submit applications to view breakdown of marks for S2 and arrange 

consultations.  
 

 
Academic Year 2019-2020 

 
 

 
COURSE 

 
STAFF AVAILABLE FOR 

CONSULTATION 

 
Email 

 
1st Year 

 
Dr Dave Otway 

 
dave.otway@ucc.ie 
 

 
2nd Year Chemistry  
 

 
Dr Davide Tiana 

 
davide.tiana@ucc.ie   
 

 
2nd Year CPC 

 
Dr Peter Byrne 
 

 
peter.byrne@ucc.ie   

 
3rd Year Chemistry  
(+ Education) 
 

 
Dr Dave Otway 
 

 
dave.otway@ucc.ie  

 
3rd Year CPC 

 
Dr Tim O’Sullivan 
  

 
tim.osullivan@ucc.ie  

 
4th Year CPC 

 

Dr Stuart Collins 

 
stuart.collins@ucc.ie  

 
2nd, 3rd & 4th Year 
CFS 
 

 
Dr Elizabeth Gilchrist 
 

 
elizabeth.gilchrist@ucc.ie  

 
4th Year Chemistry 
   

 
Dr Orla Ni Dhubhghaill 
 

 
o.nidhubhghaill@ucc.ie  

 
Chemical Physics 
(all years) 
 

 
Dr Dean Venables 

 
d.venables@ucc.ie  

 
MSc & 
Postgraduate 
Diploma 
 

 
Dr Eric Moore 

 
e.moore@ucc.ie  

 
Please Note: 

 
• Applications should only be submitted for CM modules and to the correct year 

coordinator.  
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